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[ITDH/ Admin/Holidays-2024/2023-24 /795
19th October 2023

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject: Holidays List for the Calendar Year 2024

In compliance to the Office Memorandum received from the Ministry of Personnel, Public
Grievances and Pensions (Department of Personnel and Training), Government of India, 17
holidays (as per annexure “A’) and 32 restricted holidays (as per annexure ‘B’) are adopted by the
Institute.

This has concurrence of the competent authority.
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Annexure ‘A’

List of Holidays [17] during the Calendar Year 2024

S. No. Holiday Date Day

1. Republic Day 26 January Friday

2. MahAshivarAtri 08 March ‘ Friday

3. Good Friday 29 March Friday

4. YugAdi 9 April Tuesday
5. Id-ul Fitr* 11 April Thursday
6. MahAvIr Jayanti 21 April Sunday

s Buddha PUrNimA 23 May Thursday
8. Id-ul ZuhA (Bakrid)* 17 June Monday
9. Muharram* 17 July Wednesday
10. | Independence Day 15 August Thursday
11. g&;’:ﬁ:ﬁ;}i zl;)Ihc:t ﬁjﬁ:ﬁiﬁ: d) 16 September Monday
12. | GAndhi and Shstri Jayanti 02 October Wednesday
13. | VijayA dashami 12 October Saturday
14. | dEEpAvali 31 October Thursday
15. | KarnATaka RAjyOtsava Day 01 November Friday
16. | Guru nAnak Jayanti 15 November Friday
17. | Christmas Day 25 December Wednesday

(* Subject to change depending on appearance of the Moon)
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Annexure ‘B’

List of Restricted Holidays during the Calendar Year 2024

S. No. Holiday Date Day
1. New Year’s Day 01 January Monday
2. | IOhri 13 January Saturday
3. Makara SankrAnti 14 January Sunday
4. Pongal//MAgha/Bihu 15 January - Monday
S. Guru GOvind Singh Jayanti 17 January Wednesday
6. Hazarat Ali Jayanti 25 January Thursday
7. Vasanta Panchami/SrI Panchami 14 February Wednesday
8. | ShivAji Jayanti 19 February Monday
92 Guru Ravi dAs Jayanti 24 February Saturday
10. | SwAmi dayAnanda Saraswati Jayanti 06 March Wednesday
11. | HOlikA dahan 24 March Sunday
12. | Dol y\Jatra 25 March Monday
13. | Easter Sunday 31 March Sunday
14. | JamAt-Ul-Vida 05 April Friday
15. | VaisAkhi/ Vishu 13 April Saturday

VaisAkhAdi (Bengal) / BOhAg Bihu .

16. {Assam)/ /Nfeshidi) / & 14 April Sunday
17. | Guru RabindranAth ThakUr Jayanti 08 May Wednesday
18. | Rath YAtrA 07 July Sunday
19. | PArsEE New Year day/NaurOz 15 August Thursday
20. | RakshA Bandhan 19 August Monday
21. | GaNEsh Chaturthi 07 September Saturday
22. | Thiru Onam 15 September Sunday
23. | navarAtri (Saptami) 10 October Thursday
24. | navarAtri (MahA aSHTami) 11 October Friday
25. | Maharishi VAlmlIki Jayanti 17 October Thursday
26. | KAraka Chaturthi (KarvA Chouth) 20 October Sunday |
27. | Naraka Chaturdashi 31 October Thursday
28. | GOvardhana PUJA 02 November Saturday
29. | BhrAtri dwitlyA 03 November Sunday
30. | SUrya Shashti (Chhat PUjA) 07 November Thursday
31. | Guru TEj BahAdur BalidAn diwas 24 November Sunday
32. | Christmas Eve 24 December Tuesday




